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PRICE LIST 2016

e Prices apply fo all enrolments received after 01 January, 2016.
e Homestay rates effective for all homestay from 01 January 2016, irrespective of enrolment dates

e Regular Full time Schedule = 26 hours/ week. This consists of 23 hours normal class time and up to 3 hours of optional study, including pronunciation class, conversation class, coffee club, and
teacher-guided self study. Optional classes are available to full ime and part-time students

Length WHYV Special
Course Auckland Wellington Start Dates Schedule (weeks) Price NZI$ Price NZ$
. 2-12 $405/ week
General English . . every Monday
13-24 $390/ week
Full Time 05 40 0 . $335/ week
- wee
IELTS Exam Preparation . every Monday $
41+ $350/ week
. . 2-12 $315/ week
High School Preparation . . every Monday Part Time Mornings $275/ week
13+ $300/ week
. . 2-12 $225/ week
Busm?ss anIISh/ TOEI.C . TBD Part Time Afternoon $225/ week
Examination Preparation 13+ $210/ week
Enrolment Fee 2-7 $110
$80
7+ $220
Text Book $60 $60
High School . . Full Time 2 $305
Holiday Booster* 18 Apr-29 Apr
11 Jul - 22 Jul } Part Time Morning 2+ $235
s 56 - 07 Qe Enrolment Fee FREE
* only for students enrolled in a New Zealand high school for the mid-term holidays
High sChool Summer Varies — 26 hOUrS/ week - Full Time 2+ $335
Programme contact us Enrolment Fee $80
27 hours/ week - Full Time 12 $5040
Campbell Direct  gesgvicronia . 18D Envolment Fee $220

University Pathway
Text Book $60
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The Campbell Institute

Course Auckland Wellington Start Dates Exam Dates Schedule Length Price NZ$
01 Feb - 22 Apr 23 Apr 26 hours/ week - Full Time 12 5100
Cambridge CAE J ¥
. 14 Mar - 03 Jun 08 Jun .
Exam preparation 18 hours/ week - Mornings only 12 $3840
05 Sep - 25 Nov 30 Nov
Enrolment Fee $220
* Exam dates are set by Cambridge, and are indicative only. The Campbell Institute takes no responsibility for
changes of exam date, or costs incurred as a result. Examination Fee $330 (estimated)
Textbook $60
Intensive FCE Intensive 30 May - 03 Jun 07 Jun 26 hours/ week - Full Time 1 $485
High School Course ’
) 21 Nov- 25Nov 29 Nov Enrolment Fee $0
Programme Auckland Wellington Start Dates Schedule Length Price NZ$
Mojo Barista Certificate . Every month 4 hours/ week for 4 weeks 4 $495
2+ weeks study full time
English + Internship . . Every Monday 8+ From $1780 + (WH Visa only)
6+ weeks internship placement
4+ weeks study full fime From $1840 + (WH Visa)
English + Volunteer . . Every Monday 8+
4+ weeks volunteer placement $215 Additional placements
q 2+ weeks study am/ rugby fraining
+ ) . F = | 2 POA
el LT e —Ju pm + 1 weekly match (if selected) " ©
English + Sailing . Sep — Mar 4+ weeks study am / sailing pm 4+ POA
Enrolment Fee + Textbook As per course selection
COMBO Schools o Every Monday Full Time 4+ $360/ week
Enrolment fee $250
Accommodation Admin Fee $200

Textbook

$60




/'keemb?l/s &

The Campbell Institute

Length
Programme Auckland Wellington Start Dates Schedule 9 Price NZ$
(weeks)
Cambridge CELTA TP oo o CAMBRIDGE . See Website Full ime and PartTime 1o g310
Authorised Centre @) ph ons
High Season Price  Low Season Price

Programme Auckland Wellington Visa Length (weeks) NI$ NZ$ **
DEMI AU PAIR GE only . Student Visa 12+ $305/ week $255/ week
General English or IELTS Exam Prep GE only . Working Holiday Visa 12+ $275/ week $225/ week
DEMI AU PAIR . Student 12+ $350/ week $300/ week
Cambridge Examination Preparation . Working Holiday 12+ $320/ week $270/ week

Cambridge Examination Fee $330 $330

. $695 for 12 weeks $695 for 12 weeks
Service Fees 12+
$10/ week thereafter $10/ week thereafter

Textbook (all courses) $60 $60
* Conditions Apply
** Low Season: Studies commence after 07 March 2016 and finish before 29 August. Other conditions may apply.
Other Programmes Auckland Wellington Schedule Price NZ$
Individual Tuition . 1 hour lesson $105/ hour | $95/ hour (4 lessons +)
Individual Needs Analysis . $105
Needs Analysis + Written Report . $330
English for Professionals . POA
Group Programmes . . Varies POA

Job Hunter

1 hour / week FREE
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Accommodation Other Fees
Service Auckland Wellington Price NZ$ Service Price NZ$
. + . . .
Homestay fee - full board 3 meals/day Mon -Sun . izgg; weet: ige 1? 8 Airport Pickup Wellington $70 per student
week-Age 1o+ Airport Pickup Auckland $90 per student
Homestay fee - breakfast only Mon - Sun . . $210/ week
Auckland Transfer (International> Domestic)  $150
H ; iaht rat $40/ night: Age 18+
omestay per night raie * * $38/ night: Age 13-18 Visa Application Handling Fee $65
Placement fee . . ig:g ﬁge 1§+]8 Designated Caregiver Fee $150/ 12 weeks
Age s Self Study Fee (access to Campbell resources) $80/ week
Apart tA dation * 1-4 k o
partment Accommodation weeks $350 T e FREE
Apartment Accommodation * 5+ weeks . $300
* Depending on availability. All Prices subject to change depending on accommodation provider " Conditions Apply
Medical and Travel Insurance
Number of weeks 2 3 4 5 6 8 12 16 24 30 40 52
Student Visa costs - NZ$ 96.19 106.73 116.21 125.68 135.16 154.11 193.08 230.99 307.86 365.78 461.61 576.39
Visitor Visa - NZ$ 106.99 119.99 133.99 147.98 161.98 188.97 243.96 298.95 408.92 491.90 629.87 794.83

o o
POI'CleS a nd N Oi'es For a full list of Campbell Policies please contact us: info@campbell.ac.nz

Working Holiday Visa programme allows students to study General English or IELTS Preparation, and excludes Cambridge Exam Preparation classes

Visa High School Holiday Booster — only for students enrolled in a NZ high school and for the mid-term holidays

Course One course hour is equal to approximately 55 minutes of tuition

All prices include NZ Goods and Services Tax (GST) of 15%
Prices The Campbell Institute reserves the right to amend prices of any of its courses and programmes at any time.
For Withdrawal and Refund regulations, please visit www.campbell.ac.nz

Students must obtain medical insurance while studying at The Campbell Institute. If a student does not wish to apply for medical insurance through the Campbell Institute’s

Medical Insur- Medical Insurance Policy, they must provide evidence they have purchased alternative health insurance.

ance Please note that insurance prices are not determined by The Campbell Institute, and may change without notice.
The Campbell Institute is closed for 2 weeks over the Christmas and New Year period. The last school day of the year is Friday 23 December 2016.
Holidays We open again on Wednesday 4 January 2017. The Campbell Institute is also closed on the following Public Holidays:

Wellington Anniversary Day — 25 January (Wellington campus only), Auckland Anniversary 01 February (Auckland campus only), Waitangi Day - é February, Good Friday - 25
March, Easter Monday - 28 March, Anzac Day - 25 April, Queen's Birthday - 1 June, Labour Day - 24 October. * No discount on fees for short weeks



http://www.campbell.ac.nz/

